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Q1 Tell us about yourself:
Answered: 44 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
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Address

Address 2

City/Parish

State/Province

ZIP Code

Country

Email Address

Phone Number
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9.09% 4
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Answered: 44 Skipped: 0
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Q3 Please rate your prior knowledge on the following topics on a scale of
1 ─ 5, with 1 being little to no prior knowledge and 5 being a master of

the material.
Answered: 42 Skipped: 2
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Q4 Please rate your increased knowledge on the following topics on a
scale of 1 ─ 5, with 1 being little to no increased knowledge and 5 being

full understanding of the topic.
Answered: 43 Skipped: 1
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Q5 Please rate the following Event Logistics on a scale of 1 ─ 5, with 1
the lowest and 5 the highest:

Answered: 44 Skipped: 0

Location

Registration

Lunch
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Q6 Was this training worth your time and effort to attend?
Answered: 44 Skipped: 0
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Q7 What did you like most about the training? Please list any item from
the day you found to be the most useful. We are looking for quotes to

share!
Answered: 38 Skipped: 6
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Q8 What did you like least about the training?  Do you have any
suggestions for improvement?

Answered: 27 Skipped: 17
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Q9 Please specify some of the ways you plan to use the information:
Answered: 37 Skipped: 7
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Q10 Please comment on ways that the training has contributed to and/or
changed your professional knowledge and attitude:

Answered: 28 Skipped: 16
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Q11 Would you recommend the training to a colleague, yes or no?
Please explain.

Answered: 42 Skipped: 2
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0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

100.00% 28

0.00% 0

Q12 Would you like to be added to the Louisiana SARE Listserv?  Please
provide your email address.

Answered: 28 Skipped: 16

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Name

Company

Address

Address 2

City/Town

State/Province

ZIP/Postal Code

Country

Email Address

Phone Number
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Q13 Please provide any additional comments, critiques or questions you
have concerning this conference.

Answered: 14 Skipped: 30
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80.49% 33

19.51% 8

Q14 Did you attend yesterday's Beginner Organic Farmer Training?
Answered: 41 Skipped: 3

TOTAL 41
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